
TARIFS CIMETIÈRE

Tarif 2022
Concession (2m2) - 15 ans 122 €
Concession (2m2) - 30 ans 243 €
Concession (2m2) - 50 ans 401 €

Tarif 2022
Columbarium - 15 ans 245 €
Columbarium - 30 ans 401 €
Columbarium - 50 ans 558 €

Tarif 2022
Concession cavurne - 15 ans 190 €
Concession cavurne - 30 ans 313 €
Concession cavurne - 50 ans 434 €

Tarif 2022
Jardin du souvenir Gratuit


